

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

M.A.(C) No. 438 of 2019

Branch Manager, Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Limited

Versus

Minor Gourav Kant Sahu and Others

05/03/2019	Shri Ghanshyam Patel, Advocate for the Appellant. Heard on admission. The appeal is arguable on merit. Admitted. Issue notice to the Respondents. Process fee be paid within seven days. Notices be made returnable within four weeks. List this case after six weeks. Also heard on I.A. No. 1 of 2019, application for grant of stay. Issue notice on this application also, as above. In the meanwhile, call for the record of the concerned Tribunal. Sd/- (Gautam Chourdiya) Judge
vatti	