

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 438 of 2019

Branch Manager, Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Limited Versus Minor Gourav
Kant Sahu

19/01/2021	Shri D.L. Dewangan, counsel for the appellant. Counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted two weeks time to remove the default as pointed out by the Registry, failing which the instant appeal shall stand dismissed automatically without further reference to the Bench. Sd/- (Sharad Kumar Gupta) Judge
Kamde	