

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 438 of 2019

Branch Manager, Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Comany Limited
Versus Minor Gourav Kant Sahu

05.03.2021	Mr. D. L. Dewangan, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Manish Upadhyay, counsel for respondent No.6. <u>None for respondents No.1 to 5, though notice served upon them.</u> Fix this case for argument on I.A.No.4. Sd/- (Sharad Kumar Gupta) Judge

parul