



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR
MAC No. 438 of 2019
 BRANCH MANAGER, BAJAJ ALLIANZ GENERAL INSURANCE
 COMANY LIMITED **versus** MINOR GOURAV KANT SAHU
Order Sheet

25/03/2026	Mr. Ghanshyam Patel, Advocate for the appellant. Mr. Aman Ansari, Advocate for the respondent. List this matter for final hearing.
Saxena	Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge